JU <u>N/25/201</u> 5/1 25/2015	 PHU 11:39 AM		FAX No. stor of Corporations rttnext of Sta Corporations ing Cover Sheet	5	P. 001
l		ase print this page and us shown below) on the top ar	e it as a cover she		
		(((H15000	)156477 3)))		
	Note: DO	HISODOIS NOT hit the REFRESH/RE page. Doing so will ger			r from this
	To: From:	Account Name : EXPRE Account Number : I2000 Phone : (305)	617-6381 SS CORPORATE FILI	NG SERVICE	INC. STORE AND THE
-0	annual	email address for this I report mailings. Enter Address:	business entity to only one email ad	o be used f dress plea	se, **
CEIVED 25 Phi2:1	FL FL Sub Sub Sub Sub	ORIDA PROFIT/NON RICKY AREPAS A			DN
	SECSE KLEARA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		0	
15		Page Count		03	
		Estimated Charge	\$7	8.75	JUN 2 6 2015
					S. GILBERT

ł

Help

1

i i

				pt-re
			FILE	Zalga a
	ARTICLES OF	INCORPORATION 07 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Pi	15 JUN 25 AM	11:20
ARTICLET NAL	-		SECRETARY IN THILLAHASSEET	
The name of the corpo	IE RICKY AREPAS AND pration shall be:	HOT DOGS, INC	· ···································	>  A] E - ● 現線画
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE			
414 SW 22ND AVE	Principal <u>street</u> address NUE	Mailin	g address, if different is:	_:·
MIAMI, FL 33135		•		
				-
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for whic	<b>POSE</b> TO T. h the corporation is organized is:	RANSACT ANY AND ALL L	AWFULL BUSINESS	1
·				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES 200 SHARES \$1.00 PAR V.	ALUE EACH		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
he number of shares	of stock is:		<u> </u>	<u>.</u>
he number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> itle: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD			3 • •
the number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> itle: <u>RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD</u> 414 SW 22ND AVENUE	យ		<u> </u>
the number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> itle: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD			<u> </u>
the number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> itle: <u>RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD</u> 414 SW 22ND AVENUE			3 · . · .
the number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> itle: <u>RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD</u> 414 SW 22ND AVENUE			3    
the number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> itle: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD 414 SW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33135	<u>LS</u> Name and Title: Address: 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
the number of shares t <u>RTICLE V FNI1</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> ide: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD 414 SW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33135	LS    Name and Title:    Address:    Address:    Name and Title:	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> itle: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD 414 SW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33135	LS    Name and Title:    Address:    Address:    Name and Title:	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> ide: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD 414 SW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33135	LS    Name and Title:    Address:    Address:    Name and Title:	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> ide: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD 414 SW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33135	LS    Name and Title:    Address:    Address:    Name and Title:	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
the number of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTOR</u> RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD 414 SW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33135 He:	LS   Name and Title:   Address:   Name and Title:   Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
the number of shares tRTICLE V ENIT Name and T Address Name and Tin Address Name and Tin	of stock is: <u>TAL OF FICERS ANDAX DIRECTOR</u> ide: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD 414 SW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33135 He: He:	LS   Name and Title:   Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
the number of shares	of stock is:	LS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
the number of shares tRTICLE V ENIT Name and T Address Name and Tin Address Name and Tin	of stock is: <u>TAL OF FICERS ANDAX DIRECTOR</u> ide: RICARDO DE LA HOZ PD 414 SW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33135 He: He:	LS   Name and Title:   Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

JUN/25/2015/THU 11:40 AM

## FAX No,

እ	Name and Title:			Name and Title:			
	Address				Address:	······	•
		<u></u>	/7 Barro 14				<u> </u>

## ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	RICARDO DE LA HOZ		
Address:	414 SW 22ND AVENUE		
	MIAMI, FL 33135		

## ARTICLE YIL INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

RICARDO DE LA HOZ

Name:

Address

5;	414 SW 22ND AVENUE	
	MIAMI, FL 33135	

## ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: 06/23/2015

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_, (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

quired Signature/Registered Agent

<u></u>

06/23/2015 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State Constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

06/23/2015 Date

11

;

ł.